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RECTICEL NV

ISIN: BE0003656676

Overview

2024/04/19 17:35:18
Price

11.62 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 000365667

-2.35% (-0.28)

BE0003656676
RECT

Euronext Brussels

EUR

Industry

Stock

650 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

11.56 EUR (160)
11.80 EUR (210)
11.82 EUR
11.84 EUR
11.62 EUR
11.90 EUR
11.696874 EUR
30,380
355,351.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 2
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003656676&ID_NOTATION=94652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003656676&ID_NOTATION=94652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=676512bfffdb4cd4f18f30192aa8a386994eaafdfa4e6196c05b5dc32587abd1&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=25b121c543ded6c62&time=1713676524&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce8cdfb3484f82c6e65b3de573ae467f27c8ff47fea551b8c8a4275f5c44fa5d&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cfb2577004fb1781e&time=1713676524&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=408a48545a830b3c62aa4e057c4bff6443362f320dc8d36309c9a0b0a2174025&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5aca5039b3484e5ef&time=1713676524&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c03a8a2b99164a0106736faba26b45707fa923b62f53f4f984736d1c53587fa3&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=db66ea537390bcb3c&time=1713676524&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23041d7352900695942cfa6884b3e5da8baf578165bd8788bece59fe96dced82&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=519e6121ce56f1da8&time=1713676524&tool=RSC

RECTICEL NV

Details

2024/04/19 17:35:18

Price
11.62 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-2.35% (-0.28)

ISIN BE0003656676
Symbol RECT
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 650 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.56 EUR (160)
Ask (Ask size) 11.80 EUR (210)
Open 11.82 EUR
High 11.84 EUR
Low 11.62 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.90 EUR
VWAP 11.696874 EUR
Volume (pcs) 30,380
Trading volume 355,351.00
Number of trades 244
Last size 23
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +31.60% -28.09% -11.03%
Perf (abs.) +2.79 -4.54 -1.44
Beta 0.79 0.74 0.90
Volatility  31.66 36.69 35.42
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time
Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
04/19
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:05
04/19
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30
European Trade Reporting 04/19
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:05
04/19
Euronext Brussels 2024/ 17:35

Price

11.60 EUR

11.84 EUR

11.81 EUR

11.64 EUR

11.62 EUR

11.96 EUR (45,608)
11.19 EUR (57,343)
10.81 EUR (53,203)
10.71 EUR (61,314)
12.52 EUR (2024/04/12)
10.06 EUR (2024/01/15)
16.30 EUR (2023/04/20)
7.90 EUR (2023/10/27)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 3
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.36 244
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=94652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=353795678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4273423
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025170
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94651

RECTICEL NV

04/19

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:11 11.76 EUR 0.00 3
04/19

Berlin 2024/ 21:50 11.58 EUR 0.00 18
04/19
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342118735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9430380

RECTICEL NV

Company profile

Company Logo
RECTICEL

Contact Details
RECTICEL SA

Bourgetlaan 42, Avenue du Bourget - 1130

Brissel

Telefon: +32-2-775-18-11

Fax: +32-2-775-19-90

E-mail: corporate@recticel.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Olivier
Chapelle
Betty Bogaert

Bozo Cernila
Dirk
Verbruggen

Ralf Becker

Rob Nijskens

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Johnny F. F. E.
Thijs

Elisa Vlerick
Filiep Balcaen
Ingrid Merckx

Kurt Pierloot

Luc Missorten

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:corporate@recticel.com
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